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Hivex spot light

1kw Hivex Marumo HQE-250H-1000W 6

Profile spot light

750w Profile Marumo RIKURI2　36°750W 10

Lens unit 50° 5

Mini Seald beam spot light

100w Par16 GONG PAR-G-16LB（NSP）

Mini Bluet light

500w×2‐Lanps TOSHIBA MB-2 6

Effect spot light

1kw Effect spot TOSHIBA EQS-10-2 2

Disc machine TOSHIBA EDM 2

Spiral machine TOSHIBA ESM 2

Film machine TOSHIBA EFM 2

Slide holder TOSHIBA ESC-1F2 2

Objective lens TOSHIBA OL4 2

TOSHIBA OL6 2

TOSHIBA OL8 2

TOSHIBA OL10 2

Wave effect light Marumo NAE2-1000W 2

HMI fresnel spot light

2.5kw HMI fresnel De Sisti PICCLO2500W 2 at theater Blind Shutter 

4kw HMI fresnel De Sisti PICCLO4000W 2 at theater Blind Shutter 

HMI Projector

2.5kw HMI Projector PANI PANI-BP2.5conpact 2 at theater Dimming Shutter

Slid Carrier PANI 2 at theater

Divertor Mirror PANI 2 at theater

Slide lens PANI F-11 2 at theater

PANI F-18 2 at theater

PANI F-27 2 at theater

PANI F-33 2 at theater

Strobo light

250w Strobo Marumo KM-14 2

Marumo KM-14S 2

Mirror ball

600φ Mirror ball Marumo MB-600R 1 hung use

400φ Mirror ball Marumo MB-240×400R-S 1 flat seting

Accessories

Floor Base Marumo SHB-10 8

Stand Marumo SM2 4 0.93/1.63m

Marumo ST2 6 0.95/1.65m

6inch barndoor Marumo BD-60A 12

8inch barndoor Marumo BD-80A 8

6inch Iris sutter Marumo IS-6 2

8inch Iris sutter Marumo IS-8 4

Iris sutter for ITO
tokyo butaishomei

IS50-CI 28

for SF ETC 400RS 30

for RJ
Robert Juliat

RJ-IWSX755 10

Tophat for SF ETC PRX6TH5 8
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1.SOURCE FOUR use 2.EQS use 3.ITO use

ROSCO　　　　　　　　 　 size A Disc

BLOSSOMS

BLOSSOMS

PINE BRANCHES

VINE LEAVES

DOT BREAK-UP (Medium）

LEAF BREAK-UP (Large)

CAMOUFLAGE (Brown)

CAMOUFLAGE (Green) Spiral

LEAF BREAKUP（Distorted）

CLOUD 10

LASHES

FIRE/WAVES

DRY STONE WALL 2

WRINKLES

CONE

STARS 3

NIGHTSKY 1

VENETIAN

LOUVRE Film

GLADE

SKY SCRAPERS

BROADWAY 1

BROADWAY 2

WITCH Slide

CUPID

SANTA ＆ SLEIGH

SNOWMAN

MAN IN THE MOON

Half Moon

HALF MOON

MOON PHASES

DANCE

JAZZ

ROSCO　Glass[Prismatics]　 size B/BG

Kaleidoscope

Cool Lavander

Blue Water

Flaming Sun

Z238-251 4

4

101 8

105 8

Z163 4

QC-04 2

No. No. Qty.

1 8

16 4

32

QI-40 1

QI-32 2

QI-63 1

QI-27 2

QI-30 1

QI-38 1

QI-7 1

QI-8 1

QI-15 1

EFC-06 2

EFF-1 2

QI-1 2

SQ-019 2

EFC-01 2

EFC-03 2

SQ-57 2

SQ-59 2

SQ-08 2

SQ-30 2

SQ-34 2

SQ-35 2

SQ-3 2

SQ-8 2

SQ-9 2

DM-10

4

4

2

2

2

4

2

DM-1

DM-2

DM-5

DM-23

DM-30

DM-7

1

1

1

4

4

4

1

2

2

43801 1/1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

12

12

8

8

8

4

12

12

1

16

12

4

300

301

Name No. Qty.

12

4

20

4

12

7720

8018

8163

154

7154

848

77806

443

308

309

234

436

78219

2280-AR

317

79005

139

215

957

447

168

238-253

238-275

951

238-274

107

117

53

806

956
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43802

43805

43806

1/1

1/1

1/1

Qty.

105


